
March 22, 2017 Page 1 of 1

76N  43069-00    PROVISIONAL PERMITWater Right Number:

Place of Use:

Place of Use:

ID

ID

Govt Lot

Govt Lot

Qtr Sec

Qtr Sec

Sec

Sec

Twp

Twp

Rge

Rge

County

County

Acres

Acres

3
3

3
3

 5.00
 15.00

22N
22N

22N
22N

30W
30W

30W
30W

SANDERS
SANDERS

SANDERS
SANDERS

SWSENW
NESW

SWSENW
NESW

1
2

1
2

Priority Date: NOVEMBER 12, 1981 at 02:30 P.M.

Maximum Flow Rate:

Maximum Acres: 20.00

PURSUANT TO ADMINISTRATIVE RULE OF MONTANA 36-12-105, WATER MAY BE USED FOR 
EMERGENCY FIRE SUPPRESSION PURPOSES WHENEVER THE NEED ARISES.

FIRE PROTECTION

Owners: JERRY A DEAL 
PO BOX 1225
THOMPSON FALLS, MT 59873

STATE OF MONTANA

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION

1424 9TH AVENUE   P.O.BOX 201601   HELENA, MONTANA 59620-1601

GENERAL ABSTRACT

Total:  20.00

Remarks:

Version: 1 -- ORIGINAL RIGHT

76N  43069-00 General Abstract

120.00 GPM

40.30 AC-FTMaximum Volume:

SURFACE WATERSource Type:

Source Name: CLARK FORK RIVER

ID Govt Lot Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge County
Point of Diversion and Means of Diversion:

PUMPDiversion Means: 
Period of Diversion:JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31

1 3 30W22NSESENW SANDERS

Purpose (use): IRRIGATION  
STOCK  

Volume:

Volume:

40.00 AC-FT

0.30 AC-FT

Purpose (Use):

Purpose (Use):

IRRIGATION

STOCK

Period of Use:

Period of Use:

APRIL 15 to OCTOBER 15

JANUARY 1 to DECEMBER 31

Geocodes/Valid:  35-3217-03-3-01-10-0000 - Y

Enforceable Priority Date:    NOVEMBER 12, 1981 at 02:30 P.M.

Version Status: ACTIVE


