STATE OF MONTANA

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION

1424 9TH AVENUE P.O.BOX 201601 HELENA, MONTANA 59620-1601

GENERAL ABSTRACT

Water Right Nu	-00 PROVIS ORIGINAL			IT				
Version Status: ACTIVE								
Owners:		JERRY A DEAL PO BOX 1225 THOMPSON FALLS, MT 59873						
Priority Date:		NOVEMBEI	NOVEMBER 12, 1981 at 02:30 P.M.					
Enforceable Priority Date: NOVEMBER 12, 1981 at 02:30 P.M.								
Purpose (use):		IRRIGATION STOCK						
Maximum Flow Rate:		120.00 GPM						
Maximum Volume:		40.30 AC-FT						
Maximum Acres:		20.00						
Source Name:		CLARK FORK RIVER						
Source Type:		SURFACE WATER						
Point of Diversion and Means of Diversion:								
<u>ID</u> 1		<u>Govt Lot</u>	<u>Qtr Sec</u> SESENW	<u>Sec</u> 3	<u>Twp</u> 22N		<u>County</u> SANDERS	
Period of Diversion Diversion Means:		I: JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31 PUMP						
Purpose (Use):		IRRIGATION						
Volume:		40.00 AC-FT						
Period of Use:		APRIL 15 to OCTOBER 15						
Place of Use:								
ID 1 2 Total:	<u>Acres</u> 5.00 15.00 20.00	<u>Govt Lot</u>	<u>Qtr Sec</u> SWSENW NESW	<u>Sec</u> 3 3	<u>Twp</u> 22N 22N	<u>Rge</u> 30W 30W	SANDERS	
Purpose (Use): Volume:		STOCK 0.30 AC-FT						
Period of Use:		JANUARY 1 to DECEMBER 31						
Place of U	se:							
<u>ID</u> 1 2	<u>Acres</u>	<u>Govt Lot</u>	<u>Qtr Sec</u> SWSENW NESW	<u>Sec</u> 3 3	<u>Twp</u> 22N 22N	<u>Rge</u> 30W 30W		
Geocodes/Valid:		35-3217-03-3-01-10-0000 - Y						

Remarks:

FIRE PROTECTION

PURSUANT TO ADMINISTRATIVE RULE OF MONTANA 36-12-105, WATER MAY BE USED FOR EMERGENCY FIRE SUPPRESSION PURPOSES WHENEVER THE NEED ARISES.